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ATTENTION !!

A23 A22

Minifix is the main connection  material used in ada  products. 
Before  starting assembly, please check the  drawings below.
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Module 2

Module 1
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product no: 1839-22080202

Follow the installation steps in the order as shown.

Position the parts as shown in the installation guide steps.
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ACCESSORY LIST

creative
Rectangle



6

A18C04

16

14

14

A12

A22

A22

A23
A04

1step.

2 step.
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Rotate (90°)

3 step.
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(Dont forget to tighten the back of number 16) 
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4 step.

5 step.
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7step.
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A18C01
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A = to connect the hinge to the door
B = to arrange the door

Arrows to show the directions for arrangement of doors

10step.

1 2
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Module 1
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12step.
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13step.
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Front View

Back View
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18step.
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Z18

19 step.
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WALL

20step.
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TWO PEOPLE ARE REQUIRED TO
     ASSEMBLE AND MOVE THIS
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Wall Wall

Z18-On The Wall

Step - 2

Wall

Step - 1

21step.
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22step.
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Module 2

23step.
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